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NATIONAL SERVICE PROGRAMS IN:

SOUTHEAST TEXAS (HOUSTON / GULF COAST REGION)
AmeriCorps Alums:

· Houston AmeriCorps Alums Chapter – Contact: Rebecca Fowler (houston@americorpsalums.org) 

AmeriCorps State:
· Boys & Girls Club / Texas Club Corps (Bay City, Brazoria, Bryan, Palacios) - Program Contact: Lydia Domaruk (Lydia@txbgc.org) - http://www.bgcaustin.org/
· CitySquare AmeriCorps (Houston) - Program Contact: Elizabeth VanOort (evanoort@citysquare.org) - http://www.citysquare.org/programs/hope/americorps/ 

· College Forward (Baytown, Channelview, Houston) - Program Contact: Charlie Herrmann (cherrmann@collegeforward.org) - http://collegeforward.org/give-back/#americorps
· Houston Center for Literacy (via Literacy Coalition of Central Texas | Texas Family Literacy Initiative) (Houston, Sugar Land) - Program Contact: KaNeesha Allen (kaneesha.allen@houliteracy.org) - https://www.willread.org/texas-literacy-initiative.html
· LoneStar College (Kingwood) - Program Contact: Keelie Barrow (keelie.a.barrow@lonestar.edu) 
· National College Advising Corps (Houston) -  Program Contact: Audree Hernandez (audree@advisingcorps.org) - http://advisingcorps.org/
· Relay Graduate School of Education | Relay Houston Teaching Residency (Houston) - Program Contact: Davida Gatlin (dgatlin@relay.edu) - http://www.relay.edu/
· University of North Texas | Texas HIPPYCorps (Houston) - Program Contact: Carla Marie Mowell (carla.mowell@unt.edu) - http://www.unt.edu/hippy/
AmeriCorps National:

· Rebuilding Together Houston

· Local Initiatives Support Corporation (LISC)-Houston

· Equal Justice Works (Lone Star Legal Aid – EOLC)

· Habitat for Humanity International, Inc.

· Teach For America
Teach For America - Houston

· Points of Light Foundation
(Goodwill Houston)

· Points of Light Foundation
(Volunteer Houston)

· Citizen Schools, Inc. 

· American National Red Cross NPRC - Texas Gulf Coast Region

· Playworks Houston

· Catholic Charities USA - The Lotus Program for Women Veterans

· Partners in Care Foundation - Michael E DeBakey VAMC

· Student Conservation Association, Inc. (Liberty)

· YouthBuild Houston
AmeriCorps VISTA:

· Alliance for Multicultural Community Services

· Children At Risk

· CollegeCommunityCareer

· Houston Urban Debate League
· OneStar VISTA
· University of Houston

· Volunteer Houston
Senior Corps:
· Evelyn Rubenstein Jewish Community Center
(Houston RSVP) – Contact: Walt McFadden (wmcfadden@erjcchouston.org) - http://www.erjcchouston.org/seniors/senior-community-services/
· Evelyn Rubenstein Jewish Community Center (Houston Foster Grandparents) – Contact: Bea Rivas (brivas@erjcchouston.org) - http://www.erjcchouston.org/seniors/senior-community-services/
· Evelyn Rubenstein Jewish Community Center (Houston Senior Companions) – Contact: Marilyn Vargiu (mvargiu@erjcchouston.org) - http://www.erjcchouston.org/seniors/senior-community-services/
· Southeast Texas Regional Planning Commission (Beaumont Foster Grandparents) – Contact: Tyronna McKenzie (tmckenzie@setrpc.org) 

· Southeast Texas Regional Planning Commission (Beaumont RSVP) – Contact: Stephanie Pearson (spearson@setrpc.org)

· University of Texas Medical Branch (Galveston RSVP) – Contact: Ritchie Adoue (raadoue@utmb.edu)
Social Innovation Fund (SIF):
· None at this time
Volunteer Generation Fund (VGF):
· None at this time
* This list includes programs within this region to the best extent of our knowledge, but may not be 100% accurate as program locations and site status are always changing.
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